
Parts list ABM 14 – 3x400V v.0.03 

 

Unit 21 Empire Business Park, Enterprise Way, Burnley, Lacnashire, 

BB12 6LT, Tel: 01706 229490 Fax: 01706 507347 

www.steelbeast.co.uk  Email: sales@jeisolutions.co.uk 

 
 
 
 

Parts list 
 

 

AABBMM--1144  

BEVELLING MACHINE 
 

 
 
 

 

http://www.steelbeast.co.uk/


Parts list ABM 14 – 3x400V v.0.03 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of JEI Group Ltd is prohibited. 1 

 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
 

 
 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

1 SCG-000002 MILLING CUTTER EXTRACTION TOOL 1 

2 FRZ-000588 MILLING CUTTER FOR STAINLESS STEEL 1 

3 KLC-000068 12-13 MM FLAT WRENCH  1 

4 KLC-000069 18-19 MM FLAT WRENCH 1 

5 KLC-000070 24-26 MM FLAT WRENCH 1 

6 KLC-000008 5 MM HEX WRENCH 1 

7 KLC-000009 6 MM HEX WRENCH 1 

8 TRZ-000017 TUBE BEVELLING SHAFT 1 

9 PDK-000240 TUBE BEVELLING WASHER 1 

 



Parts list ABM 14 – 3x400V v.0.03 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of JEI Group Ltd is prohibited. 1 

93

42

40

32
31

92

17

91

90

89

88

87

94

86

85

84

83

73

72

74

67

71
70

58

69

68

65

75

63
64

62

66

61

82

60

81

38

3

59

37

56

57

55

80
79

36

54

35

51

52

78

34

53

50

77

48

47

49

76

46

45

33

41

39

30
29

28

15

18

43

19

25
24

27
26

14

44

16

20

2

1

21

13

22
23

12

11

10

9

8

7

5

6

4

 
 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

1 SRB-000148 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8x20 9 

2 PDK-000051 SPRING WASHER 8.2 13 

3 RMK-000021 LOWER SUPPORT FRAME 1 

4 SRB-000155 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8x30 4 



Parts list ABM 14 – 3x400V v.0.03 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of JEI Group Ltd is prohibited. 1 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

5 PKT-000053 ADJUSTMENT WHEEL 1 

6 KLK-000140 SPRING PIN 6x30 1 

7 SRB-000436 ADJUSTMENT SPINDLE 1 

8 NKR-000002 HEX NUT M10 2 

9 PDK-000052 SPRING WASHER 10.2 2 

10 SRB-000078 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5x12 2 

11 TLJ-000130 SPINDLE FASTENER BUSHING 2 

12 WSP-000129 SUPPORT 1 

13 PRW-000099 GUIDE 2 

14 NKR-000184 NUT 1 

15 KLK-000141 SPRING PIN 5x26 2 

16 SRB-000061 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M4x10 3 

17 OSL-000334 ROLLER HOLDER SUPPORT COVER 1 

18 OPR-000028 ROLLER HOLDER SUPPORT 1 

19 RLK-000015 SUPPORT ROLLER 5 

20 KLK-000070 PIN 5 

21 TLJ-000136 COVER BUSHING 3 

22 OSL-000332 COVER 1 

23 SRB-000064 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M4x16 3 

24 NKR-000005 HEX NUT M16 1 

25 PDK-000180 ROUND WASHER 17 1 

26 NKR-000003 HEX NUT  M12 2 

27 PDK-000053 SPRING WASHER 12.2 2 

28 WLK-000035 SECONDARY PULLEY SHAFT 2 

29 KZK-000003 SECONDARY PULLEY 2 

30 TLJ-000132 BUSHING 2 

31 PDK-000039 ROUND WASHER 8.5 2 

32 PDK-000051 SPRING WASHER 8.2 2 

33 SRB-000203 FULL THREAD HEX HEAD SCREW M8x12 2 

34 PDK-000239 PULLEY SPACER BUSHING 1 

35 PRS-000035 INTERNAL RETAINING RING 62w 1 

36 LOZ-000182 BALL BEARING 30x62x23.8 1 

37 KZK-000002 GUIDE PULLEY 1 

38 SWK-000004 VERTICAL SLIDE 1 

39 NKR-000185 LOW HEX NUT M16 1 

40 PDK-000241 MILLING CUTTER WASHER 1 

41 SRB-000106 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x16 26 

42 SRB-000061 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M4x10 4 

43 PDK-000042 SPRING WASHER 4.1 4 

44 OSL-000333 MILLING CUTTER COVER 1 

45 PKR-000087 FRONT COVER 1 

46 PRS-000362 LOCKING RING 1 

47 PRS-000360 SEAL 35x75x6 2 

48 TLJ-000135 CUTTER SPACER BUSHING 1 

49 LOZ-000185 CONE BEARING 35x72x18.25 2 

50 OPR-000027 BEARING HOLDING BUSHING 1 

51 PRS-000361 O-RING 1 

52 WLK-000034 SHAFT 1 

53 WPS-000004 KEY 6x6x40 2 

54 SLM-000001 WORM WHEEL z=24 1 

55 TLJ-000134 BEARING SPACER BUSHING 1 

56 LOZ-000181 BALL BEARING 25x52x18 1 



Parts list ABM 14 – 3x400V v.0.03 

This document is protected by copyrights. 
Copying, using, or distributing without permission of JEI Group Ltd is prohibited. 1 

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q-TY 

57 PRS-000017 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 25z 1 

58 PKR-000086 COVER II 1 

59 ZWR-000034 BREATHING VALVE 2 

60 KRK-000014 OIL FILLER CAP 1 

61 PDK-000238 OIL CAP WASHER 1 

62 SRB-000168 EYE BOLT M12 1 

63 PKR-000085 COVER I 1 

64 OBD-000080 BODY 1 

65 SZP-000001 BOLT 4 

66 SKL-000004 SCALE 1 

67 SRB-000434 LOCKING SCREW 1 

68 SRB-000435 ADJUSTMENT SPINDLE 1 

69 NKR-000013 HEX NUT M4 8 

70 PDK-000015 ROUND WASHER 4.3 7 

71 WSP-000130 ELECTRIC BOX SUPPORT 1 

72 WLC-000050 ELECTRIC BOX 1 

73 SRB-000064 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M4x16 2 

74 PDK-000046 SPRING WASHER 6.1 4 

75 RZL-000019 SWITCH 1 

76 PKR-000084 SIDE COVER 1 

77 LOZ-000184 CONE BEARING 30x62x17.25 1 

78 TLJ-000131 SPACER BUSHING 1 

79 SLM-000002 WORM WHEEL z=26 1 

80 WPS-000080 KEY 8x7x25 1 

81 SLK-000002 WORM SHAFT 1 

82 LOZ-000183 CONE BEARING 25x52x16.25 1 

83 PRS-000358 SEAL 50x68x8-8.5 1 

84 PRS-000357 INTERNAL RETAINING RING 70w 1 

85 SRB-000119 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6x30 1 

86 PDK-000020 ROUND WASHER 6.4 1 

87 TLJ-000133 BUSHING 1 

88 PDK-000237 WASHER 1 

89 SLK-000003 WORM 1 

90 WPS-000086 PARALLEL KEY 8x7x32 1 

91 PRS-000359 SEAL 25x47x7 1 

92 SLN-000235 MOTOR 1 

92 SLN-000243 MOTOR (AUSTRALIA) 1 

93 NKR-000019 HEX NUT M8 1 

94 RMK-000020 SUPPORT FRAME 1 

95* ZST-000094 SET OF SEALS 1 

96* WLC-000051 SWITCH 1 

97* CWK-000007 FUSE – 400V 1 

*not shown in the drawing 


